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ROFY

ROFY 60 /T

ROFY 85

ROFY 85 D/I

ROFY 60 D/I

ROFY 60 /T D/I ROFY 60

ROFY 85 IP /E ROFY 85 IP /C

ROFY 85 /E

ROFY 60 Sq

ROFY 60 Sq D/I

Architectural 
lighting
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

6

7

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Recessed
with trim/frame

Trimless
Direct

Trimless
Direct / Indirect

Wall mounted
Direct

Wall mounted
Direct / Indirect

Surface mounted
Direct

Surface mounted
Direct / Indirect

Suspended
Direct

 
Suspended
Direct / Indirect
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ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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ROFY 60

60 mm

25 mm

Two available 
versions
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ROFY 85

85 mm

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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gCONTROL+

LIGHT+

2

1

1.

2.

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º 60º

60

120

180

240

90º 90º

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

30º 30º

60º 60º

70

140

210

280

90º 90º

S
ca

le
 1

:1

Optical system ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING
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6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

Minimalism and technology

Body
Seamlessly welded 
aluminium profile, 
available in 12 colours.

Ceiling rose
Recessed, surface mounted 
or central ceiling roses, 
available in white or black 
colour.

IP version
Available with water and dust 
protection index IP54.

Emergency unit
3h emergency unit. 
Available from 
≈600 to ≈1150 mm.

HPR
Internal high-performance 
reflector to ensure high 
efficiency and smooth 
and uniform light.

Indirect light
Direct / indirect version with 
80% / 20% light ratio and opal 
diffuser for light uniformity 
on the ceiling.

HF or dimmable
DALI driver

LED
SDCM MacAdam ≤3, 3000K 
/ 4000K colour temperature, 
CRI>80 and 80.000h lifetime 
L90 B10.

gCONTROL+ 
or LIGHT+
High-tech optical system with 
LIGHT+ opal version to ensure 
smooth and uniform light, 
or gCONTROL+ microprismatic 
version for high visual comfort 
(UGR <19) and without visible 
spots).

Tunable White
Tunable White versions 
available with a white light 
spectrum from 2700K
to 6500K. 
Available from Ø400 mm.

Suspension and
current supply 
cable
Thanks to a wide range 
of suspensions and ceiling 
roses, you can select a very 
minimalist and discrete 
suspension. The central 
suspension allows the 
luminaire to subtly integrate 
into any project. 
Suspensions and power 
cable available in 1500, 
3000 or 6000 mm length.
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SAHARA
(0)

AUTUMN
(L)

MIST
(1)

GOLDEN EYE
(D)

JUNGLE
(N)

RUSTY CHAIN
(R)

CARBON
(I)

COPPER 1

(7)
OLD ROSE 1

(5)

Define your colour ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

WHITE
(W)

GREY
(G)

BLACK
(B)

1 Only available for the Rofy 60 and Rofy 60 D/I.14
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